Welcome to the 2017 Memorial Park Pool Season!

Registration for the 2017 season is open. An “Early” fee is available through May 14th.
On May 15th, the regular 2017 season fee will begin. The fee schedule is noted below.
Registration is open to Chatham Borough, Chatham Township and Non-Residents.

Information about the pool is posted on the chathamborough.org website under Government - Recreation.

Registration to join the pool can be completed Online using a Visa or MasterCard. To register, please log on
to Community Pass and go to the Chatham Borough Memorial Park Pool.

To register with a check, please complete the Pool Registration Application and send it, with a

check, to Chatham Recreation, 54 Fairmount Avenue, Chatham, NJ 07928.

The Memorial Park Pool will open Saturday, May 27", weekends and holidays.
The pool will open its full-time weekday schedule late June.
The pool will close at the end of the day Labor Day.

All members will need their member badge to enter the facility. Members will receive their badge, at the
pool, when the pool opens Memorial Day weekend.

If members would like to bring a guest, guest passes are available at the pool for an added fee. Members
will need to remain with the guest.

Member Swim Lesson Registration will be conducted at the pool when the pool is open.

Anyone with a question, having difficulty registering or those interested in joining the Memorial Park Pool
Advisory Committee, please contact Carol Nauta at cnauta@chathamborough.org or call 973-635-7066.

We hope you and your friends will join us.

Chatham Borough Chatham Borough
Residents, Residents,
Non-Residents
Chatham Township Chatham Township
Residents Residents
Early Fee 4/1to 5/14 Season Fee as of 5/15 ‘SJison Fee as of
ramily: See $450 $495
Individual: $140 $170 $205
Senior Age 62+: $65 $75 $105
Au Pair: $120 $120 $140

Family Membership: A Family Membership consists of up to 2 adult parents or guardians and their
dependent children all of whom have primary residence at the same address.

If you wish to add an additional adult family member from your household address, e.g. grandparent, you
may do so by registering them for the appropriate individual or senior membership.


http://www.chathamborough.org/chatham/
https://register.communitypass.net/chatham
http://www.chathamborough.org/chatham/Document%20Center/Pool%20Registration%20Application%20for%202017%20Season%20%5BFillable%20Form%5D.pdf?1493050585
mailto:cnauta@chathamborough.org

